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Haiku Elementary
Kula Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Kula Elementary

Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Makawao Elementary
KSM

Montessori School of Maui
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Haleakala Waldorf
Kahului Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Kula Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Montessori School of Maui
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Carden Academy

Doris Todd Christian
Makawao Elementary
Pa‘ia Elementary

Kula Elementary
Haleakala Waldorf
Montessori School of Maui
Montessori School of Maui
Kahului Elementary
Carden Academy
Kahului Elementary
Sacred Hearts School
Sacred Hearts School
Pa‘ia Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Kamalii Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Carden Academy
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Montessori School of Maui
Makawao Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Pa‘ia Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Pa‘ia Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Kula Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Pa‘ia Elementary

Pu‘u Kukui Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Montessori School of Maui
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Carden Academy
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Haiku Elementary
Makawao Elementary

Pomaika‘i Elementary
Kahului Elementary
Makawao Elementary
Pomaika‘i Elementary
Carden Academy

LAST
Smith
Downs
Feliciano
Stout
Ratte
Carlsen
Galko
Welling
Abernathy
Dowd
Castroman
Khin
Kermode
Winicki
Mabbutt
Gooding
Kaneta
Cook
Uwekoolani
Kawaiaea
Phillips
Chaves
Havranek
Correa
Larose
Magalianes
Kitagawa
Claybaugh
Lawton
Newman
Carvelo
Kaaihue
Diamond
Sokol
Laury-Schaefer
Reisenauer
Flanagan
Sakura
Genovia
Wells
Garnier
Merrill
Chow
Pilila‘au
Czar

Koki
Sepulveda
Leffler
Vega
Rinaldi
Cuttie
Smith
Sconfienza
Smith
Vuong
Fabbio
Jeans
Vaituulala
Nelson
Iwatake
Belles
Madaus
Pomale
Menor
Bulusan
Miyagawa
Sauza
Maika
Wiline
Vazquez
Krael
Koomo
Nania-Cole
Benigno
Mils

Kaiha
Sepulveda
Collins
Wada
Smith
Quinsaat
Perreira
Melzer
Boteilho
Wada
Jerman
Hokoana
Whyte
Yost
Dusenberry
Domingo
Oandasan
Fernando-Bell
Simeon
Gates

FIRST
Clara
Kiana
Shya
Rylee
Kayla
Freya
Simcha
Kamryn
Sofia
Kate
Ariana
Emma
Genevieve
Naomi
Peyton
Leila
Kalia
Nawe‘a
Leinani
Arianna
Geneva
Bella
Isabel
Laelia
Cassandra
Jayci Jay
Lexi
Annalise
Sophia
Elisabeth
Mariya
Hi‘ilei
Peyton
Damaris
Talei
Lia
Kate
Kina
Carley
Hina
Stella
Layla
Kahalii
Mya
Lyla
Ava
Kayla
Dakota
Rihanna
Keli
Malika
Ali
Ginger
Juliette
Jaeda
Valentina
Addison
Amaya
Alana
Nijika
Chaviah
Macie
Tatyanna
Yzabelle
Gianna
Mahie
Hailey
Teuila
Pua‘a
Ximena
Acey
Cassidy
Bella
Ali
Sarah
Leita Rose
Kaheawai
Gina
Teija
Marley
Giulia
Shaelyn
Leah
Anuhea
Kayla
Teah
Chloe
Marlee
Nalei‘eha
Kendall
Briana
Naveah
Zahra
Chloe
Malia-Rose
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TIME

6:42.87
6:48.38
6:49.63
6:51.66
6:52.06
6:52.50
7:16.52
7:18.04
7:18.69
7:19.11
7:19.86
7:21.09
7:21.42
7:29.82
7:30.37
7:32.13
7:33.10
7:37.72
7:37.97
7:45.25
7:49.78
7:53.31
8:01.28
8:01.53
8:02.00
8:02.34
8:06.76
8:09.91
8:10.45
8:10.88
8:21.34
9:23.13
8:25.85
8:26.38
8:35.88
8:37.30
8:37.59
8:39.14
8:40.48
8:44.82
8:45.81
8:46.24
8:49.34
8:53.92
8:57.73
8:59.56
9:03.43
9:03.80
9:04.47
9:05.36
9:05.84
9:11.62
9:11.89
9:12.85
9:15.17
9:15.96

11:32.17
11:34.39
12:04.94
12:07.17
12:22.06
13:11.08
14:06.93
14:16.98
16:01.46



