EVENT	GENDER	SCHOOL	LAST	FIRST	GRADE	TIME
Middle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Smith	Clara	5	6:42.87
Middle School 4-5	F	Kula Elementary	Downs	Kiana	5	6:48.38
Middle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Feliciano	Shya	5	6:49.63
Middle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Stout	Rylee	5	6:51.66
Middle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Ratte	Kayla	5	6:52.06
Middle School 4-5	F	Kula Elementary	Carlsen	Freya	4	6:52.50
Middle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Galko	Simcha	5	7:16.52
Middle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Welling	Kamryn	4	7:18.04
Middle School 4-5	F	KSM	Abernathy	Sofia		7:18.69
Middle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Dowd	Kate		7:19.11
Middle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Castroman	Ariana	5	7:19.86
Middle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Khin	Emma	5	7:21.09
Middle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Kermode	Genevieve	5	7:21.42
Middle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Winicki	Naomi	5	7:29.82
Middle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Mabbutt	Peyton	5	7:30.37
Middle School 4-5	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Gooding	Leila		7:32.13
Middle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Kaneta	Kalia	5	7:33.10
Middle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Cook	Nawe'a	4	7:37.72
Middle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Uwekoolani	Leinani	4	7:37.97
Middle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Kawaiaea	Arianna	5	7:45.25
Middle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Phillips	Geneva	5	7:49.78
Middle School 4-5	F	-	Chaves	Bella	5	7:53.31
	-	Makawao Elementary				
Middle School 4-5	F	Kula Elementary	Havranek	Isabel	5	8:01.28
Middle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Correa	Laelia	4	8:01.53
Middle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Larose	Cassandra	4	8:02.00
Middle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Magalianes	Jayci Jay		8:02.34
Middle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Kitagawa	Lexi	5	8:06.76
Middle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Claybaugh	Annalise	5	8:09.91
Middle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Lawton	Sophia	5	8:10.45
Middle School 4-5	F	Carden Academy	Newman	Elisabeth	4	8:10.88
Middle School 4-5	F	Doris Todd Christian	Carvelo	Mariya	4	8:21.34
Middle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Kaaihue	Hiʻilei	5	9:23.13
Middle School 4-5	F	Pā'ia Elementary	Diamond	Peyton		8:25.85
Niddle School 4-5	F	Kula Elementary	Sokol	Damaris	4	8:26.38
hiddle School 4-5	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Laury-Schaefer	Talei	<del>-</del>	8:35.88
Aiddle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Reisenauer	Lia		8:37.30
	-					
hiddle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Flanagan	Kate		8:37.59
Niddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Sakura	Kina	5	8:39.14
Niddle School 4-5	F	Carden Academy	Genovia	Carley	5	8:40.48
Niddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Wells	Hina	4	8:44.82
Niddle School 4-5	F	Sacred Hearts School	Garnier	Stella	4	8:45.81
iddle School 4-5	F	Sacred Hearts School	Merrill	Layla	4	8:46.24
iddle School 4-5	F	Pāʻia Elementary	Chow	Kahalii		8:49.34
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Pilila'au	Mya	4	8:53.92
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Czar	Lyla	4	8:57.73
iddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Koki	Ava	4	8:59.56
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Sepulveda	Kayla	5	9:03.43
iddle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Leffler	Dakota		9:03.80
hiddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Vega	Rihanna	5	9:04.47
Niddle School 4-5	F	Kamalii Elementary	Rinaldi	Keli	4	9:05.36
hiddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Cuttie	Malika	5	9:05.84
Niddle School 4-5						
	F	Carden Academy	Smith	Ali	4	9:11.62
Niddle School 4-5	F -	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Sconfienza	Ginger	5	9:11.89
Niddle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Smith	Juliette		9:12.85
Niddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Vuong	Jaeda	5	9:15.17
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Fabbio	Valentina	4	9:15.96
Niddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Jeans	Addison	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Vaituulala	Amaya	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Nelson	Alana	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Iwatake	Nijika	5	
Niddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Belles	Chaviah	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Madaus	Macie	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Pomale	Tatyanna	4	_
iddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Menor	Yzabelle	4	_
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Bulusan	Gianna	4	_
siddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Miyagawa	Mahie	4	_
	1	,				_
hiddle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Sauza	Hailey	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Maika	Teuila	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pā'ia Elementary	Wiline	Pua'a		
iddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Vazquez	Ximena	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Krael	Acey	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pāʻia Elementary	Koomo	Cassidy		
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Nania-Cole	Bella	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Benigno	Ali	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Kula Elementary	Mils	Sarah	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Kaiha	Leita Rose	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Sepulveda	Kaheawai	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pāʻia Elementary	Collins	Gina		
iddle School 4-5	F	Pu'u Kukui Elementary	Wada	Teija	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Smith	Marley	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Montessori School of Maui	Quinsaat	Giulia		
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Perreira	Shaelyn	5	
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Melzer	Leah	4	_
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Boteilho	Anuhea	4	
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Wada	Kayla	4	_
iddle School 4-5	F	•		Kayla Teah	5	
	-	Carden Academy	Jerman			14.22
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Hokoana	Chloe	4	11:32.
iddle School 4-5	F	Haiku Elementary	Whyte	Marlee	5	11:34.
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Yost	Nalei'eha	4	12:04.9
iddle School 4-5	F		Dusenberry	Kendall		12:07.
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaikaʻi Elementary	Domingo	Briana	5	12:22.0
iddle School 4-5	F	Kahului Elementary	Oandasan	Naveah	5	13:11.0
iddle School 4-5	F	Makawao Elementary	Fernando-Bell	Zahra	5	14:06.9
iddle School 4-5	F	Pōmaika'i Elementary	Simeon	Chloe	5	14:16.9
iddle School 4-5	F	Carden Academy	Gates	Malia-Rose	5	16:01.
		,				
	1	T. Control of the Con		1	1	1